PIONEER ELEMENTARY GREEN ROUTE uroateo: o/25/23

AM MIN SUPER MIN

BUS STOP TIME PN;;TslgﬂE 1:58 12:58
Meyers Ln 6:54 3:05 2:05 1:05
Ladyhawke /Moonracer 6:56 3:07 2:07 1:07
6660 Grizzly Flat Rd 6:57 3:08 2:08 1:08
7030 Grizzly Flat Rd n/a 3:10 2:10 1:10
7140 Grizzly Flat Rd 6:59 3:11 2:11 1:11
Kendra Way 7:01 3:13 2:13 1:13
Diamond Railroad 7:03 3:15 2:15 1:15
Caldor Road 7:04 3:16 2:16 1:16
9101 Grizzly Flat Rd /Sassy Ln 7:11 3:23 2:23 1:23
Eagle Hill / Dirt Lot 7:37 3:28 2:28 1:28
2nd Mt Pleasant 7:20 3:33 2:33 1:33
Woodhaven / Grizzly Flat Rd 7:22 3:35 2:35 1:35
Hill Top / Blue Mountain 7:24 3:37 2:37 1:37
Huggy Bear 7:26 3:39 2:39 1:39
10100 Grizzly Flat Rd (Red Hydrant) 7:29 3:42 2:42 1:42
Golden Aspen 7:29 3:42 2:42 1:42
Wooded Glen 7:30 3:43 2:42 1:42
Winding Wy /Capps (dirt lot) 7:33 3:46 2:46 1:46
5160 String Canyon Rd. 7:40 3:53 2:53 1:53
Consumnes Mine Rd 7:42 3:55 2:55 1:55
Steeley Ridge Rd 7:47 4:00 3:00 2:00
Sweeney Rd 7:50 4:02 3:02 2:02
Boo Bear 7:53 3:12 2:12 1:12
Casa Contenta 7:57 4:05 3:05 2:05
Rooster Ln 8:01 4:10 3:10 2:10
Dirt Lot / Somerset Post Office 8:03 (3:03/4:13|2:03/3:13 | 1:03/2:13
Arrive at Pioneer 8:10 ---- ---- ----
Arrive at Mountain Creek 8:15 ---- ---- ----

THE TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE "DEPARTURE TIMES

," PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY




